REGNSKAB2022

Spillemandsdansenilynghy

2022
REALISERET
Indte gter:
Kontingenter
Arrangementer

Udgifter:

Lokaleleje + Kontingent
ebhotel

Moder + kontor

Gaver, medlemmer

rets resultat:

7.350,00
2.635,20

9.985,20

- 4.280,00
- 588,00
-2.002,90

- 6.870,90

3.114,30

[Kasserer Birgitte Nielsen

2022
BALANCE
Kontanter 01-01-2022 31-12-2022
150,00 150,00
Saldo Bank 01-01-2022 31-12-2022

10.929,08 14.043,38

11.079,08  14.193,38

01-01-2022 11.079,08
Rrets overskud 3.114,30

Aktiver 31-12-2022  14.193,38

Revisor: Hans-Erik Kofoed

Side 1




